E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UFO HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
PRO series
▶	 DESIGN - LED UFO HIGH BAY with Q-base PRO Series is extremely

ASD-L60B-UHB2A Clear lens for 240-300W 810128115896 - - - - 20 12.2" x 12.2" x 9.5" 11.9 lbs 10810128115893
ACCESSORIES:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
UHB2A-PRO 170lm/W
ASD-UHB2A-PRO-150-BK 810128116916 1 11.6" x 11.6" x 6.3" 5,7 lbs
ASD-UHB2A-PRO-200-BK 810128116923 1 11.6" x 11.6" x 6.3" 5,7 lbs
ASD-UHB2A-PRO-240-BK 810128116930 1 13.2" x 13.2" x 6.3" 7,1 lbs
ASD-UHB2A-PRO-300-BK 810128116947 1 13.2" x 13.2" x 6.9" 8,2 lbs
ASD-UHB2A-PRO-500-BK 810128116954 1 17.3" x 16.9" x 10.2" 18,3 lbs
UHB2AHV-PRO HIGH VOLTAGE 170lm/W
ASD-UHB2AHV-PRO-150-BK 810128116961 1 11.6" x 11.6" x 6.3" 5,7 lbs
ASD-UHB2AHV-PRO-200-BK 810128115629 1 11.6" x 11.6" x 6.3" 6,2 lbs
ASD-UHB2AHV-PRO-240-BK 810128115636 1 13.2" x 13.2" x 6.3" 7,3 lbs
ASD-UHB2AHV-PRO-300-BK 810128115643 1 13.2" x 13.2" x 6.9" 7,9 lbs
ASD-UHB2AHV-PRO-500-BK 810128116978 1 17.3" x 16.9" x 10.2" 18,3 lbs